YARDIM SEKLI

ESNAF YARDIMI
OGRENCI BURSU
SICAK YEMEK

SEHIT YEMEGI

BEBEK PAKETI YARDIMI
KOMUR YARDIMI
TABLET YARDIMI

GIDA YARDIMI

MART 2021 TARIHINDE YAPILAN YARDIMLAR

YARDIM SAYISI
267
1064

59 AILE

178

11

400

YARDIM MIKTARI
267.000 TL
106.400 TL

4020 ADET

2000 ADET

178 ADET

31,5 TON

11 ADET

400 PAKET



